
torneo Under  8 – Under 10 

 

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                    | Rtg  PRtg Fed |   Buc1    BucT     ARO   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  6.0   8  NC SERIO Joele          | 1440 2223  TA |    16.5  
  2  5.0   3 xxx DEFLORIO Davide      | 1440 1696  BA |    17.5  
  3  4.0   7 xxN ROPPO Giuseppe       | 1440 1565  BA |    17.5  
  4  3.0  10 Gxx CETERA Luigi Giovann | 1335 1440  TA |    17.0  
  5  2.5   4 xxx MADIO Daniele        | 1440 1383  BA |    17.5  
  6  2.5   2  NC CEKIRI Albi          | 1440 1383  BA |    12.5  
  7  2.0   9 xxx SPAGNUOLO Sofia      | 1440 1298  BA |    18.0    20.0  1422.5  
  8  2.0   5  NC MELCHIORRE Antonio   | 1440 1298  TA |    18.0    20.0  1422.5  
  9  2.0   1 xxx CARNIMEO Gabriele    | 1440 1298  BA |    14.5  
 10  1.0   6  NC PALUMBO Giovanni Pao | 1440 1150  BA |    17.0  

 

 

 

Torneo  Under  8   -   PICCOLI  ALFIERI   -   > 2005 

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                    | Rtg  PRtg Fed |   Buc1    BucT     ARO   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
1  3.0  10 Gxx CETERA Luigi Giovann | 1335 1440  TA  | 17.0                qualificato  

2  2.0   5  NC MELCHIORRE Antonio   | 1440 1298  TA | 18.0    20.0  1422.5  
3  1.0   6  NC PALUMBO Giovanni Pao | 1440 1150  BA | 17.0  
 

Torneo  Under  10   -   PULCINI   -   2003 – 2004 

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                    | Rtg  PRtg Fed |   Buc1    BucT     ARO   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1  6.0  8  NC SERIO Joele          | 1440 2223  TA | 16.5                qualificato 

2  5.0  3 xxx DEFLORIO Davide      | 1440 1696  BA | 17.5  
3  4.0  7 xxN ROPPO Giuseppe       | 1440 1565  BA | 17.5  
4  2.5  4 xxx MADIO Daniele        | 1440 1383  BA | 17.5  
5  2.5  2  NC CEKIRI Albi          | 1440 1383  BA | 12.5  
6  2.0  9 xxx SPAGNUOLO Sofia      | 1440 1298  BA | 18.0    20.0  1422.5 qualificata  

7  2.0  1 xxx CARNIMEO Gabriele    | 1440 1298  BA | 14.5  

 

 

 



 

Triggiano Under 12 

Classifica al turno 7 

 

Torneo  Under  12   -   GIOVANISSIMI   -   2001 – 2002 

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                    | Rtg  PRtg F ed |    S-B   
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------- 
1  6.0   6 FNC DI BARTOLO Chiara    | 1410 2234  TA  |   15.00   qualificata 
2  5.0   7 FNC CARLA' Christian     | 1401 1708  BA  |   10.00   qualificato 
3  4.0   5  NC RUBINO Giuseppe      | 1440 1554  BA  |    6.00  
4  2.5   4  NC MEDAGLI Carlotta     | 1440 1372  BA  |    2.75  
5  2.0   2  NC LATTANZI Patrizia    | 1440 1304  BA  |    1.50  
6  1.5   3  NC LATTANZIO Giorgio    | 1440 1236  BA  |    1.25  
7  0.0   1  NC COLETTA Asia         | 1440  629  BA  |    0.00  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Triggiano                   Under 14 - 16 

23 dicembre 2012 

 

Classifica al turno 7 

 

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                    | Rtg  PRtg F ed |    S-B   

--------------------------------------------------- ----------------- 
  1  6.5   1 FNC QUARANTA Mavilo      | 1494 1844  BA |   19.00  
  2  5.5   2 FNC PICOCO Andrea        | 1485 1653  TA |   13.75  
  3  5.0   7 FNC MASTROLONARDO Andrea | 1386 1595  BA |   12.00  
  4  4.5   6 FNC QUARTO Luca          | 1407 1536  BA |   10.50  
  5  2.5   8 GNC LARICCHIA Pierfrance | 1356 1340  BA |    4.25  
  6  2.0   4  NC CAMPOBASSO Vanessa   | 1440 1272  BA |    2.50  
  7  2.0   3  NC CAMPOBASSO Cristina  | 1440 1272  BA |    2.00  
  8  0.0   5  NC MONTECALVO Rosangela | 1440  630  BA |    0.00 
 

 

Torneo  Under  14   -   CADETTI   -   1999 – 2000 

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                    | Rtg  PRtg F ed |    S-B   

--------------------------------------------------- ----------------- 
1  6.5   1 FNC QUARANTA Mavilo      | 1494 1844  BA  |   19.00   qualificato 
2  5.5   2 FNC PICOCO Andrea        | 1485 1653  TA  |   13.75  
3  5.0   7 FNC MASTROLONARDO Andrea | 1386 1595  BA  |   12.00  
4  2.0   4  NC CAMPOBASSO Vanessa   | 1440 1272  BA  |    2.50   qualificata 
5  2.0   3  NC CAMPOBASSO Cristina  | 1440 1272  BA  |    2.00  
6  0.0   5  NC MONTECALVO Rosangela | 1440  630  BA  |    0.00  

 

 

Torneo  Under  16   -   ALLIEVI   -   1997 – 1998 

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                    | Rtg  PRtg F ed |    S-B   
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------- 
  1  4.5   6 FNC QUARTO Luca          | 1407 1536  BA |   10.50  qualificato 
  2  2.5   8 GNC LARICCHIA Pierfrance | 1356 1340  BA |    4.25  

 


